

Pachet concurs

I.D.: 96473023

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	22459100-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.128,55 RON - 2.128,55 RON

Descriere: Nr. Denumire produs U.M. Cantitate Pret fara TVA Valoare Valoare TVA 1 DIPLOMA BUC 152 4.00 608.00 115.52 2 SACOSA HARTIE 26X17X27 BUC 60 0.84 50.42 9.58 3 Carton color a4 set galben BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 4 LIPICI KORES 10 GR/HER 8 G BUC 50 2.52 126.05 23.95 5 SFOARA BUMBAC /CANEPA BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 6 Set 12 cupe BUC 2 288.00 576.00 109.44 7 ETICHETE 10/10 BUC 24 1.68 40.34 7.66 8 AUTOCOLANT A6 OUTDOOR BUC 60 2.94 176.47 33.53 9 AUTOCOLANT A3 OUTDOOR BUC 3 13.45 40.34 7.66 10 PRINT A4 COLOR PE CARTON BUC 38 5.04 191.60 36.40 11 PLIC C4 GUMAT BUC 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 12 AUTOCOLANT A6 OUTDOOR BUC 72 2.94 211.76 40.24 TOTAL 2,532.96 2128.55 404.41
